Ring 1:

Ring 1:

Ring 1:

High Octane Agility
USDAA Sanctioned Agility Trial
Orchard Hills Training Center
Judges: Janet Gauntt, Columbia, MD

CLASS SCHEDULE

Friday, April 29, 2022

2-Dog Team Snooker - 40 Entries
2-Dog Team Jumpers - 40 Entries
2-Dog Team Gamblers - 40 Entries
2-Dog Team Standard - 40 Entries
2-Dog Team Relay - 40 Entries

Saturday, April 30, 2022

Masters Standard - 15 Entries
Performance |11 Standard - 11 Entries
Veterans Standard - 1 Entries
Advanced Standard - 11 Entries
Performance Il Standard - 4 Entries
Starters Standard - 11 Entries
Performance | Standard - 3 Entries
Masters Gamblers - 19 Entries
Performance 111 Gamblers - 17 Entries
Veterans Gamblers - 1 Entries
Advanced Gamblers - 10 Entries
Performance Il Gamblers - 3 Entries
Starters Gamblers - 12 Entries
Performance | Gamblers - 5 Entries
Combined Pairs - 23 Entries

Perf. Combined Pairs Rd #1 - 11 Entries
Steeplechase - 29 Entries

Masters Jumpers - 16 Entries
Performance I11/Veterans Jumpers - 14 Entries
Advanced Jumpers - 6 Entries
Performance Il Jumpers - 4 Entries
Starters Jumpers - 11 Entries
Performance | Jumpers - 1 Entries

Sunday, May 1, 2022

Performance | Jumpers - 1 Entries
Starters Jumpers - 13 Entries
Performance 11 Jumpers - 5 Entries
Advanced Jumpers - 8 Entries



Performance I11/Veterans Jumpers - 18 Entries
Masters Jumpers - 21 Entries
Performance | Snooker - 4 Entries
Starters Snooker - 11 Entries
Performance Il Snooker - 3 Entries
Advanced Snooker - 7 Entries
Veterans Snooker - 0 Entries
Performance 111 Snooker - 15 Entries
Masters Snooker - 20 Entries
Performance | Standard - 3 Entries
Starters Standard - 11 Entries
Performance Il Standard - 3 Entries
Advanced Standard - 7 Entries
Veterans Standard - 0 Entries
Performance 111 Standard - 13 Entries
Masters Standard - 16 Entries

Grand Prix Qualifier - 23 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTIVE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST MINUTE CHANGES. There are 100 dogs entered in this
event with 200 entries on Friday, 238 entries on Saturday, and 202 entries on Sunday for a total of 640 entries.



Running Order List

Friday, April 29, 2022

Ring 1: 2-Dog Team Snooker

08005 (P) Pixie, All-American, U152514, Thomas Schilpp

10001 ShockTop, All-American, U150741, Kathy Morgan

10002 Bruno, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, U156725, Anita Weiss

10003 Biscotti, Shetland Sheepdog, U158180, Katie Conn
10004 Tanzanite, Papillon, Ul62644, Linda Womer

12002 Luna, Shetland Sheepdog, U157460, Beth Bond

12001 Fusion, Border Pap, U158240, Melanie Clark

12004 Scout, Border Pap, U158241, Marshall Clark

12014 Gucci, Poodle (Miniature), U156081, Cindy Madeiros
12007 (P) Shiloh, All-American, U155427, Beth Bond

12008 (P) Oliver, Lakeland Terrier, U157203, Tina Fitzpatrick
12009 (P) Lydia, Shetland Sheepdog, U144111, Trisha Gage

14002 (P) Pipit Maylott, Border Collie, U139579, Diann Gastley
14003 (P) Gremlin, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, U151382,
14008 (P) DeWalt, Border Collie, U146721, Vincent Madeiros

16004 Duffey, Shetland Sheepdog, U156498, Helen Ackley

16019 Honcho, All-American, U156807, Alaina Axford-Moore
16009 (P) Bode, Border Collie, U148568, Janie Harris

16011 (P) Java, Australian Shepherd, U137169, Sally Silverman
16020 (P) Denali, Border Collie, U145300, Jeannie Bonsignore
16023 (P) Phoenix, Border Collie, U149061, Darryl Power

20008 (P) Dezi, Border Collie, U146010, Linda Husson

20002 Glorious, Mudi, U161441, Linda Womer

20016 Brazen, Border Collie, U152166, Rosemarie Huey
20017 Wicked, English Springer Spaniel, A149655, Tom Ford
20020 Miles, Border Collie, U156870, Tina Power

20022 Whin, Border Collie, U152669, Zanya Gissler

22001 Tabby, Border Collie, U155091, Chris Ciardelli

22015 Torque!, Border Collie, U156009, Trish Dranchak

22002 Rhythm, Border Collie, U153223, Linda Husson

22004 Pirate, Border Collie, Ul60625, Dan Burke

22007 Kai, Border Collie, U155454, Susan Greenholt

22009 Zippity, Australian Shepherd, A158788, Sally Silverman
22011 Tequila, Border Collie, U157253, Kamrin Cierpiszewski

22013 Ripper Maylott, Border Collie, U151434, Diann Gastley

22014 Ani, Border Collie, U159527, Krysta Barnhardt

24002 Nickel, Border Collie, U155718, Heather Kolesa
24003 Trey, Border Collie, U155081, Jody Reardon
24004 Clip, Border Collie, U153521, Rosie Sutherland
24005 Ryder, Golden Retriever, U155787, Deb Barlics

Charlene Bridgwood

Ring 1: 2-Dog Team Jumpers

12007 (P) Shiloh, All-American, U155427, Beth Bond

12008 (P) Oliver, Lakeland Terrier, U157203, Tina Fitzpatrick
12009 (P) Lydia, Shetland Sheepdog, U144111, Trisha Gage
12001 Fusion, Border Pap, U158240, Melanie Clark

12004 Scout, Border Pap, U158241, Marshall Clark

12002 Luna, Shetland Sheepdog, U157460, Beth Bond

12014 Gucci, Poodle (Miniature), U1l56081, Cindy Madeiros

14002 (P) Pipit Maylott, Border Collie, U139579, Diann Gastley
14003 (P) Gremlin, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, U151382,
14008 (P) DeWalt, Border Collie, Ul46721, Vincent Madeiros

16009 (P) Bode, Border Collie, U148568, Janie Harris
16011 (P) Java, Australian Shepherd, U137169, Sally Silverman
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16020 (P) Denali, Border Collie, U145300, Jeannie Bonsignore
16023 (P) Phoenix, Border Collie, U149061, Darryl Power
16004 Duffey, Shetland Sheepdog, U156498, Helen Ackley
16019 Honcho, All-American, U156807, Alaina Axford-Moore

20008 (P) Dezi, Border Collie, U146010, Linda Husson

20002 Glorious, Mudi, Ul61441, Linda Womer

20016 Brazen, Border Collie, U152166, Rosemarie Huey
20017 wWicked, English Springer Spaniel, A149655, Tom Ford
20020 Miles, Border Collie, U156870, Tina Power

20022 Whin, Border Collie, U152669, Zanya Gissler

22001 Tabby, Border Collie, U155091, Chris Ciardelli

22015 Torque!, Border Collie, U156009, Trish Dranchak

22004 Pirate, Border Collie, U160625, Dan Burke

22007 Kai, Border Collie, U155454, Susan Greenholt

22009 Zippity, Australian Shepherd, A158788, Sally Silverman
22011 Tequila, Border Collie, U157253, Kamrin Cierpiszewski

22013 Ripper Maylott, Border Collie, U151434, Diann Gastley

22002 Rhythm, Border Collie, U153223, Linda Husson

22014 Ani, Border Collie, U159527, Krysta Barnhardt

24002 Nickel, Border Collie, U155718, Heather Kolesa
24003 Trey, Border Collie, U155081, Jody Reardon
24004 Clip, Border Collie, U153521, Rosie Sutherland
24005 Ryder, Golden Retriever, U155787, Deb Barlics

08005 (P) Pixie, All-American, U152514, Thomas Schilpp

10001 ShockTop, All-American, U150741, Kathy Morgan

10002 Bruno, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, U156725, Anita Weiss
10003 Biscotti, Shetland Sheepdog, U158180, Katie Conn

10004 Tanzanite, Papillon, Ul62644, Linda Womer

Ring 1: 2-Dog Team Gamblers

14002 (P) Pipit Maylott, Border Collie, U139579, Diann Gastley
14003 (P) Gremlin, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, U151382, Charlene Bridgwood
14008 (P) DeWalt, Border Collie, Ul46721, Vincent Madeiros

16004 Duffey, Shetland Sheepdog, U156498, Helen Ackley

16019 Honcho, All-American, U156807, Alaina Axford-Moore
16009 (P) Bode, Border Collie, U148568, Janie Harris

16011 (P) Java, Australian Shepherd, U137169, Sally Silverman
16020 (P) Denali, Border Collie, U145300, Jeannie Bonsignore
16023 (P) Phoenix, Border Collie, U149061, Darryl Power

20002 Glorious, Mudi, U161441, Linda Womer

20016 Brazen, Border Collie, U152166, Rosemarie Huey
20017 wWicked, English Springer Spaniel, A149655, Tom Ford
20020 Miles, Border Collie, U156870, Tina Power

20022 Whin, Border Collie, U152669, Zanya Gissler

20008 (P) Dezi, Border Collie, U146010, Linda Husson

22001 Tabby, Border Collie, U155091, Chris Ciardelli

22015 Torque!, Border Collie, U156009, Trish Dranchak

22004 Pirate, Border Collie, U1l60625, Dan Burke

22007 Kai, Border Collie, U155454, Susan Greenholt

22009 Zippity, Australian Shepherd, A158788, Sally Silverman
22011 Tequila, Border Collie, U157253, Kamrin Cierpiszewski

22013 Ripper Maylott, Border Collie, U151434, Diann Gastley

22014 Ani, Border Collie, U159527, Krysta Barnhardt

22002 Rhythm, Border Collie, U153223, Linda Husson

24002 Nickel, Border Collie, U155718, Heather Kolesa
24003 Trey, Border Collie, U155081, Jody Reardon
24004 Clip, Border Collie, U153521, Rosie Sutherland
24005 Ryder, Golden Retriever, U155787, Deb Barlics

08005(P) Pixie, All-American, U152514, Thomas Schilpp

10001 ShockTop, All-American, U150741, Kathy Morgan

10002 Bruno, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, U156725, Anita Weiss
10003 Biscotti, Shetland Sheepdog, U158180, Katie Conn

10004 Tanzanite, Papillon, Ul62644, Linda Womer



12001 Fusion, Border Pap, U158240, Melanie Clark

12002 Luna, Shetland Sheepdog, U157460, Beth Bond

12004 Scout, Border Pap, U158241, Marshall Clark

12014 Gucci, Poodle (Miniature), U156081, Cindy Madeiros
12007 (P) Shiloh, All-American, U155427, Beth Bond

12008 (P) Oliver, Lakeland Terrier, U157203, Tina Fitzpatrick
12009 (P) Lydia, Shetland Sheepdog, U144111, Trisha Gage

Ring 1: 2-Dog Team Standard

20008 (P) Dezi, Border Collie, U146010, Linda Husson

20002 Glorious, Mudi, Ul61441, Linda Womer

20016 Brazen, Border Collie, U152166, Rosemarie Huey
20017 wWicked, English Springer Spaniel, A149655, Tom Ford
20020 Miles, Border Collie, U156870, Tina Power

20022 Whin, Border Collie, U152669, Zanya Gissler

22001 Tabby, Border Collie, U155091, Chris Ciardelli

22015 Torque!, Border Collie, U156009, Trish Dranchak

22004 Pirate, Border Collie, U160625, Dan Burke

22007 Kai, Border Collie, U155454, Susan Greenholt

22009 Zzippity, Australian Shepherd, A158788, Sally Silverman
22011 Tequila, Border Collie, U157253, Kamrin Cierpiszewski

22002 Rhythm, Border Collie, U153223, Linda Husson

22013 Ripper Maylott, Border Collie, U151434, Diann Gastley

22014 Ani, Border Collie, U159527, Krysta Barnhardt

24002 Nickel, Border Collie, U155718, Heather Kolesa
24003 Trey, Border Collie, U155081, Jody Reardon
24004 Clip, Border Collie, U153521, Rosie Sutherland
24005 Ryder, Golden Retriever, U155787, Deb Barlics

16009 (P) Bode, Border Collie, U148568, Janie Harris

16011 (P) Java, Australian Shepherd, U137169, Sally Silverman
16020 (P) Denali, Border Collie, U145300, Jeannie Bonsignore
16023 (P) Phoenix, Border Collie, U149061, Darryl Power

16004 Duffey, Shetland Sheepdog, U156498, Helen Ackley

16019 Honcho, All-American, U156807, Alaina Axford-Moore

14002 (P) Pipit Maylott, Border Collie, U139579, Diann Gastley

14003 (P) Gremlin, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, U151382, Charlene Bridgwood

14008 (P) DeWalt, Border Collie, U146721, Vincent Madeiros

12001 Fusion, Border Pap, U158240, Melanie Clark

12002 Luna, Shetland Sheepdog, U157460, Beth Bond

12004 Scout, Border Pap, U158241, Marshall Clark

12014 Gucci, Poodle (Miniature), U156081, Cindy Madeiros
12008 (P) Oliver, Lakeland Terrier, U157203, Tina Fitzpatrick
12009 (P) Lydia, Shetland Sheepdog, U144111, Trisha Gage
12007 (P) Shiloh, All-American, U155427, Beth Bond

10001 ShockTop, All-American, U150741, Kathy Morgan

10002 Bruno, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, U156725, Anita Weiss
10003 Biscotti, Shetland Sheepdog, U158180, Katie Conn

10004 Tanzanite, Papillon, Ul62644, Linda Womer

08005(P) Pixie, All-American, U152514, Thomas Schilpp

Ring 1: 2-Dog Team Relay

Team 01: After Tequila I saw Gremlins

14003 (P) Gremlin, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, U151382, Charlene Bridgwood

22011 Tequila, Border Collie, U157253, Kamrin Cierpiszewski

Team 02: Against All Odds
16023 (P) Phoenix, Border Collie, U149061, Darryl Power
20008 (P) Dezi, Border Collie, U1l46010, Linda Husson

Team 03: BPBP
12001 Fusion, Border Pap, U158240, Melanie Clark
12004 Scout, Border Pap, U158241, Marshall Clark

Team 04: Bruno and Glorious sing a duet



10002 Bruno, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, U156725, Anita Weiss
20002 Glorious, Mudi, U161441, Linda Womer

Team 05: DeGucc
14008 (P) DeWalt, Border Collie, Ul146721, Vincent Madeiros
12014 Gucci, Poodle (Miniature), U156081, Cindy Madeiros

Team 06: Ewe R Fetching
16004 Duffey, Shetland Sheepdog, U156498, Helen Ackley
24005 Ryder, Golden Retriever, U155787, Deb Barlics

Team 07: Family Ties
22001 Tabby, Border Collie, U155091, Chris Ciardelli
24003 Trey, Border Collie, U155081, Jody Reardon

Team 08: Hey! You're not my brother Kai!
22014 Ani, Border Collie, U159527, Krysta Barnhardt
22007 Kai, Border Collie, U155454, Susan Greenholt

Team 09: Honcho is climbing Denali's peak
16020 (P) Denali, Border Collie, U145300, Jeannie Bonsignore
16019 Honcho, All-American, U156807, Alaina Axford-Moore

Team 10: If I only had a Nickel for everytime I forgot to Zippity my mouth shut!!
22009 Zippity, Australian Shepherd, A158788, Sally Silverman
24002 Nickel, Border Collie, U155718, Heather Kolesa

Team 11: Little & Large
10003 Biscotti, Shetland Sheepdog, U158180, Katie Conn
24004 Clip, Border Collie, U153521, Rosie Sutherland

Team 12: Luna wants a Tanzanite studded collar
12002 Luna, Shetland Sheepdog, U157460, Beth Bond
10004 Tanzanite, Papillon, Ul62644, Linda Womer

Team 13: Lydia for the Whin
12009 (P) Lydia, Shetland Sheepdog, U144111, Trisha Gage
20022 Whin, Border Collie, U152669, Zanya Gissler

Team 14: Marvelous Merles
16009 (P) Bode, Border Collie, U148568, Janie Harris
16011 (P) Java, Australian Shepherd, U137169, Sally Silverman

Team 15: Nun Runners
10001 ShockTop, All-American, U150741, Kathy Morgan
14002 (P) Pipit Maylott, Border Collie, U139579, Diann Gastley

Team 16: Shiloh is chasing a Pixie
08005 (P) Pixie, All-American, U152514, Thomas Schilpp
12007 (P) Shiloh, All-American, U155427, Beth Bond

Team 17: Teenage Mutant Ninja Collies
22013 Ripper Maylott, Border Collie, U151434, Diann Gastley
22015 Torque!, Border Collie, U156009, Trish Dranchak

Team 18: Travelin' Band
20020 Miles, Border Collie, U156870, Tina Power
22002 Rhythm, Border Collie, U153223, Linda Husson

Team 19: Tunnel Vision
20016 Brazen, Border Collie, U152166, Rosemarie Huey
20017 Wicked, English Springer Spaniel, A149655, Tom Ford

Team 20: Under Pressure -- NOT!!
12008 (P) Oliver, Lakeland Terrier, U157203, Tina Fitzpatrick
22004 Pirate, Border Collie, U160625, Dan Burke



Saturday, April 30, 2022

Ring 1: Masters Standard

24001 Rhyze, Golden Retriever, U151363, Christina Turner
20008 Dezi, Border Collie, U146010, Linda Husson

20022 Whin, Border Collie, U152669, Zanya Gissler

20020 Miles, Border Collie, U156870, Tina Power

20017 wWicked, English Springer Spaniel, A149655, Tom Ford
20004 Kindle, Australian Shepherd, U155384, Kathleen Schaefer

22015 Torque!, Border Collie, U156009, Trish Dranchak

22011 Tequila, Border Collie, U157253, Kamrin Cierpiszewski
22007 Kai, Border Collie, U155454, Susan Greenholt

22002 Rhythm, Border Collie, U153223, Linda Husson

16004 Duffey, Shetland Sheepdog, U156498, Helen Ackley

12016 Marley, Miniature American Shepherd, U160562, Beth Bond
12004 Scout, Border Pap, U158241, Marshall Clark

12014 Gucci, Poodle (Miniature), U156081, Cindy Madeiros
12001 Fusion, Border Pap, U158240, Melanie Clark

Ring 1: Performance III Standard

08001 Caru, Welsh Terrier, U142828, Tina Fitzpatrick

12009 Lydia, Shetland Sheepdog, U144111, Trisha Gage
12007 Shiloh, All-American, U155427, Beth Bond

14008 DeWalt, Border Collie, Ul46721, Vincent Madeiros
16023 Phoenix, Border Collie, U149061, Darryl Power

16022 Bret, Golden Retriever, U811604, Beth Koferl

16010 Favour, Golden Retriever, U508348, Joann Caperna-Ford
16003 Scout, Border Collie, U144021, Kamrin Cierpiszewski
16001 Gimmick, All-American, Ul46862, Alaina Axford-Moore

20012 Quill, Border Collie, U153793, Gail Domalakes
20009 Kai, Border Collie, U149795, Krysta Barnhardt
Ring 1: Veterans Standard

16017 AV, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, U145822, Charlene Bridgwood

Ring 1: Advanced Standard
22014 Ani, Border Collie, U159527, Krysta Barnhardt
22013 Ripper Maylott, Border Collie, U151434, Diann Gastley
22012 Spark, Border Collie, U160777, Jacky Mento
20015 Frankee, Australian Shepherd, Ul160617, Sue Iobst
16021 Ditto, All-American, U1l60467, Sandy Costello
16019 Honcho, All-American, U156807, Alaina Axford-Moore
16013 Harper, All-American, U157929, Lisa Mann
16007 Sophie, Miniature American Shepherd, U158139, Marcy Armstrong
14009 Joy, Shetland Sheepdog, U158350, Lisa Stoddard

10002 Bruno, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, U156725, Anita Weiss
10001 ShockTop, All-American, U150741, Kathy Morgan

Ring 1: Performance II Standard

12011 Nala, All-American, U160585, Kendra Kramer



20018
20011
20010

22008
22004
22003

20002
20021
20019
20001

16012

12012
12002

10004

12008
12006

20007

24001
20008

20023
20022
20020
20017
20016
20006
20004

22015
22007
22002

16021
16004
16002

12014
12004
12003
12001

08005
08004
08003
08001

14006

12009
12007

16023
16022
16018
16016

Australian Shepherd, U160583, Carolynn Velas

Makayla Luse

Ring 1: Starters Standard

Vincent Madeiros

U160625, Dan Burke

Quilo,

Torin, English Shepherd, U815397, Susan Roth
Finn, Border Collie, U152948,

Vibe, Border Collie, Ul61682,

Pirate, Border Collie,

Timmy

Glorious, Mudi, Ule61441,

Dibs,

Remedy,

Kona,

Biscuit, All-American,

Maverick,

Luna,

Tail, English Springer Spaniel, U158122, Tom Ford

Border Collie,

Border Collie,

Tanzanite, Papillon,

Oliver,

Onyx,

Burr,

Rhyze,
Dezi,

Tagg,
Whin,
Miles,

Wicked,
Brazen,
Kenzie,
Kindle,

Torque!,
Kai, Border Collie,

Rhythm, Border Collie,

Ditto,

Duffey,
Harley,

Gucci,
Scout,

Victoria,

Border Collie,

Golden Retriever,

Border Collie,

Border Collie,

French Bulldog,
Shetland Sheepdog,

Lakeland Terrier,
Shetland Sheepdog,

Ul61429,

Ul58126,

Ul162644,

U157506,

Ul46010,

Linda Womer

Liza Fuchs

Ul161650, Lauren Blackson

Jeannie Bonsignore

U157274, Larue Christman

U159414, Felicia Edel
U157460, Beth Bond

Linda Womer

Ring 1: Performance I Standard

U157203, Tina Fitzpatrick
U159929, Christina Turner

Gail Domalakes

Ring 1: Masters Gamblers

U151363, Christina Turner

Linda Husson

Australian Shepherd, U154241, Donna Widdowson

Border Collie,
Border Collie,

All-American,

Poodle (Miniature),
Border Pap, U158241,
Shetland Sheepdog,
Fusion, Border Pap, U158240,

Border Collie,
Border Collie,

Border Collie,
Ul55454,

Shetland Sheepdog,

U152669,
U156870,

U160467,

Zanya Gissler
Tina Power

English Springer Spaniel, A149655, Tom Ford
Ul52166, Rosemarie Huey

U149187, Kamrin Cierpiszewski
Australian Shepherd, U155384, Kathleen Schaefer

U156009, Trish Dranchak
Susan Greenholt
U153223, Linda Husson

Sandy Costello

Ul56498, Helen Ackley
Staffordshire Bull Terrier, U151161, Debra Roseman

Ul56081, Cindy Madeiros
Marshall Clark

U150595, Lisa Stoddard
Melanie Clark

Ring 1: Performance III Gamblers

Thomas Schilpp

Cardigan Welsh Corgi, U151264, Mike Amole

Corgi, U148850, Wes Gage

Pixie, All-American, U152514,
Gallifrey,

Inga, Pembroke Welsh

Caru, Welsh Terrier, U142828,
Rush, Border Collie, U142293,
Lydia, Shetland Sheepdog,

Shiloh, All-American,

Phoenix,

Bret,
Bryn,
Surge,

Border Collie,
Border Collie,

Border Collie,
Golden Retriever,

U155427,

Al44638,
U139529,

Tina Fitzpatrick

Makayla Luse

Ul44111, Trisha Gage

Beth Bond

Ul49061, Darryl Power
U811604, Beth Koferl

Jacky Mento
Trish Dranchak



16010 Favour, Golden Retriever, U508348, Joann Caperna-Ford
16005 Fixx, Border Collie, U139696, Rosemarie Huey

20018 Quilo, Australian Shepherd, U160583, Carolynn Velas
20012 Quill, Border Collie, U153793, Gail Domalakes

20010 Finn, Border Collie, U152948, Makayla Luse

20009 Kai, Border Collie, U149795, Krysta Barnhardt

Ring 1: Veterans Gamblers

16017 AV, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, U145822, Charlene Bridgwood

Ring 1: Advanced Gamblers
22014 Ani, Border Collie, U159527, Krysta Barnhardt
22012 Spark, Border Collie, U1l60777, Jacky Mento
22004 Pirate, Border Collie, U160625, Dan Burke
20001 Kona, Border Collie, U158126, Jeannie Bonsignore
16019 Honcho, All-American, U156807, Alaina Axford-Moore
16013 Harper, All-American, U157929, Lisa Mann
16007 Sophie, Miniature American Shepherd, U158139, Marcy Armstrong
10001 ShockTop, All-American, U150741, Kathy Morgan
12016 Marley, Miniature American Shepherd, U160562, Beth Bond
12002 Luna, Shetland Sheepdog, U157460, Beth Bond

Ring 1: Performance II Gamblers

12011 Nala, All-American, U160585, Kendra Kramer
12006 Onyx, Shetland Sheepdog, U159929, Christina Turner

20011 Torin, English Shepherd, U815397, Susan Roth

Ring 1: Starters Gamblers

20015 Frankee, Australian Shepherd, U160617, Sue Iobst
20002 Glorious, Mudi, U1l61441, Linda Womer
20021 Dibs, Border Collie, Ul161429, Liza Fuchs
20019 Remedy, Border Collie, U161650, Lauren Blackson
20005 Cherry Pie, Border Collie, U160869, Jeannie Bonsignore
22006 Ryobi, Border Collie, Ul61683, Linda Keller
22008 Vibe, Border Collie, Ul61682, Vincent Madeiros
22003 Timmy Tail, English Springer Spaniel, U158122, Tom Ford
14009 Joy, Shetland Sheepdog, U158350, Lisa Stoddard
12012 Maverick, French Bulldog, U159414, Felicia Edel
10002 Bruno, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, U156725, Anita Weiss
10004 Tanzanite, Papillon, U162644, Linda Womer

Ring 1: Performance I Gamblers

12008 Oliver, Lakeland Terrier, U157203, Tina Fitzpatrick
12005 Spryte, Shetland Sheepdog, A160530, Trisha Gage

14007 Raven, Border Collie, U161011, Ann Hoppe
16008 Malcolm, Bearded Collie, U154001, Anita Weiss

20007 Burr, Border Collie, U157506, Gail Domalakes

Ring 1: Combined Pairs

22002 Rhythm, Border Collie, U153223, Linda Husson
22013 Ripper Maylott, Border Collie, U151434, Diann Gastley
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20022

12002
14009

16013
20002

12014
22008

16021
22012

20019
22004

20001
22007

20004
20016

10001
20015

12012
16004

10004
12016

14003
16003

12006
16022

14002
16016

12011

12009
16008

08005
12007

20008
24001

20006
20022
20020
20019
20017
20016
20004
20002

Whin, Border Collie, U1l52669, Zanya Gissler
, UNKNOWN,

Luna, Shetland Sheepdog, U157460, Beth Bond
Joy, Shetland Sheepdog, U158350, Lisa Stoddard

Harper, All-American, U157929, Lisa Mann
Glorious, Mudi, Ul61441, Linda Womer

Gucci, Poodle (Miniature), U156081, Cindy Madeiros
Vibe, Border Collie, Ul161682, Vincent Madeiros

Ditto, All-American, U1l60467, Sandy Costello
Spark, Border Collie, U160777, Jacky Mento

Remedy, Border Collie, U161650, Lauren Blackson
Pirate, Border Collie, Ul1l60625, Dan Burke

Kona, Border Collie, U158126, Jeannie Bonsignore
Kai, Border Collie, U155454, Susan Greenholt

Kindle, Australian Shepherd, U155384, Kathleen Schaefer
Brazen, Border Collie, Ul152166, Rosemarie Huey

ShockTop, All-American, U150741, Kathy Morgan
Frankee, Australian Shepherd, U160617, Sue Iobst

Maverick, French Bulldog, U159414, Felicia Edel
Duffey, Shetland Sheepdog, U156498, Helen Ackley

Tanzanite, Papillon, Ul62644, Linda Womer
Marley, Miniature American Shepherd, U160562, Beth Bond

Ring 1: Perf. Combined Pairs Rd #1

Gremlin, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, U151382, Charlene Bridgwood
Scout, Border Collie, U144021, Kamrin Cierpiszewski

Onyx, Shetland Sheepdog, U159929, Christina Turner
Bret, Golden Retriever, U811604, Beth Koferl

Pipit Maylott, Border Collie, U139579, Diann Gastley
Surge, Border Collie, U139529, Trish Dranchak

Nala, All-American, U1l60585, Kendra Kramer
, UNKNOWN,

Lydia, Shetland Sheepdog, U144111, Trisha Gage
Malcolm, Bearded Collie, U154001, Anita Weiss

Pixie, All-American, U152514, Thomas Schilpp
Shiloh, All-American, U155427, Beth Bond

Ring 1: Steeplechase

Dezi, Border Collie, U146010, Linda Husson
Rhyze, Golden Retriever, U151363, Christina Turner

Kenzie, Border Collie, U149187, Kamrin Cierpiszewski
Whin, Border Collie, U152669, Zanya Gissler

Miles, Border Collie, U156870, Tina Power

Remedy, Border Collie, U161650, Lauren Blackson

Wicked, English Springer Spaniel, A149655, Tom Ford
Brazen, Border Collie, Ul52166, Rosemarie Huey

Kindle, Australian Shepherd, U155384, Kathleen Schaefer
Glorious, Mudi, Ul61441, Linda Womer

20012 (P) Quill, Border Collie, U153793, Gail Domalakes

22004
22015
22002

Pirate, Border Collie, Ul160625, Dan Burke
Torque!, Border Collie, U156009, Trish Dranchak
Rhythm, Border Collie, U153223, Linda Husson
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16021 Ditto, All-American, U1l60467, Sandy Costello

16019 Honcho, All-American, U156807, Alaina Axford-Moore
16013 Harper, All-American, U157929, Lisa Mann

16004 Duffey, Shetland Sheepdog, U1l56498, Helen Ackley
16022 (P) Bret, Golden Retriever, U811604, Beth Koferl
16018 (P) Bryn, Border Collie, Al144638, Jacky Mento

16016 (P) Surge, Border Collie, U139529, Trish Dranchak
16005(P) Fixx, Border Collie, U139696, Rosemarie Huey

14003 (P) Gremlin, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, U151382, Charlene Bridgwood
14009 Joy, Shetland Sheepdog, U158350, Lisa Stoddard

12012 Maverick, French Bulldog, U159414, Felicia Edel
12004 Scout, Border Pap, U158241, Marshall Clark
12001 Fusion, Border Pap, U158240, Melanie Clark

10004 Tanzanite, Papillon, Ul162644, Linda Womer

08003 (P) Inga, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U148850, Wes Gage

Ring 1: Masters Jumpers
20008 Dezi, Border Collie, U146010, Linda Husson

20022 Whin, Border Collie, U152669, Zanya Gissler

20020 Miles, Border Collie, U156870, Tina Power

20017 wicked, English Springer Spaniel, A149655, Tom Ford
20016 Brazen, Border Collie, U152166, Rosemarie Huey

20004 Kindle, Australian Shepherd, U155384, Kathleen Schaefer

22015 Torque!, Border Collie, U156009, Trish Dranchak
22011 Tequila, Border Collie, U157253, Kamrin Cierpiszewski
22002 Rhythm, Border Collie, U153223, Linda Husson

16021 Ditto, All-American, U160467, Sandy Costello
16004 Duffey, Shetland Sheepdog, U156498, Helen Ackley

12016 Marley, Miniature American Shepherd, U160562, Beth Bond
12014 Gucci, Poodle (Miniature), U156081, Cindy Madeiros
12004 Scout, Border Pap, U158241, Marshall Clark

12002 Luna, Shetland Sheepdog, U157460, Beth Bond

12001 Fusion, Border Pap, U158240, Melanie Clark

Ring 1: Performance III/Veterans Jumpers
12010 Whim, Border Collie, U509224, Pat Wellheuser

08005 Pixie, All-American, U152514, Thomas Schilpp
08004 Gallifrey, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, U151264, Mike Amole
08003 Inga, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U148850, Wes Gage

12008 Oliver, Lakeland Terrier, U157203, Tina Fitzpatrick
12007 Shiloh, All-American, U155427, Beth Bond

14008 DeWalt, Border Collie, U1l46721, Vincent Madeiros

16023 Phoenix, Border Collie, U149061, Darryl Power

16017 AV, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, U145822, Charlene Bridgwood
16016 Surge, Border Collie, U139529, Trish Dranchak

16010 Favour, Golden Retriever, U508348, Joann Caperna-Ford
16005 Fixx, Border Collie, U139696, Rosemarie Huey

16003 Scout, Border Collie, U144021, Kamrin Cierpiszewski

16001 Gimmick, All-American, Ul46862, Alaina Axford-Moore

Ring 1: Advanced Jumpers
22007 Kai, Border Collie, U155454, Susan Greenholt

20001 Kona, Border Collie, U158126, Jeannie Bonsignore

16019 Honcho, All-American, U156807, Alaina Axford-Moore
16013 Harper, All-American, U157929, Lisa Mann
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16007 Sophie, Miniature American Shepherd, U158139, Marcy Armstrong

14009 Joy, Shetland Sheepdog, U158350, Lisa Stoddard

Ring 1: Performance II Jumpers
12005 Spryte, Shetland Sheepdog, Al160530, Trisha Gage
14007 Raven, Border Collie, U161011, Ann Hoppe
20018 Quilo, Australian Shepherd, U160583, Carolynn Velas
20011 Torin, English Shepherd, U815397, Susan Roth

Ring 1: Starters Jumpers

22008 Vibe, Border Collie, Ul61682, Vincent Madeiros
22006 Ryobi, Border Collie, Ul61683, Linda Keller
22004 Pirate, Border Collie, U1l60625, Dan Burke
22003 Timmy Tail, English Springer Spaniel, U158122, Tom Ford
20021 Dibs, Border Collie, U1l61429, Liza Fuchs
20019 Remedy, Border Collie, U161650, Lauren Blackson

20005 Cherry Pie, Border Collie, U160869, Jeannie Bonsignore

16014 7zin, All-American, Al157284, Diann Gastley
16012 Biscuit, All-American, U157274, Larue Christman

12012 Maverick, French Bulldog, U159414, Felicia Edel

10002 Bruno, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, U156725, Anita Weiss

Ring 1: Performance I Jumpers

16008 Malcolm, Bearded Collie, U154001, Anita Weiss
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Sunday, May 1, 2022

Ring 1: Performance I Jumpers

08002 Oona, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, U160821, Mike Amole

Ring 1: Starters Jumpers

22003 Timmy Tail, English Springer Spaniel, U158122, Tom Ford
22004 Pirate, Border Collie, U1l60625, Dan Burke

22006 Ryobi, Border Collie, Ul61683, Linda Keller

22008 Vibe, Border Collie, Ul61682, Vincent Madeiros

20002 Glorious, Mudi, Ul61441, Linda Womer

20005 Cherry Pie, Border Collie, U160869, Jeannie Bonsignore
20019 Remedy, Border Collie, U161650, Lauren Blackson

20021 Dibs, Border Collie, U1l61429, Liza Fuchs

16012 Biscuit, All-American, U157274, Larue Christman
16014 Zin, All-American, Al157284, Diann Gastley

14001 Wylie, Rat Terrier, U815206, Nancy Cush
12012 Maverick, French Bulldog, U159414, Felicia Edel

10004 Tanzanite, Papillon, Ul62644, Linda Womer

Ring 1: Performance II Jumpers

12005 Spryte, Shetland Sheepdog, Al60530, Trisha Gage
12011 Nala, All-American, U160585, Kendra Kramer

14007 Raven, Border Collie, U161011, Ann Hoppe

20011 Torin, English Shepherd, U815397, Susan Roth
20018 Quilo, Australian Shepherd, U160583, Carolynn Velas

Ring 1: Advanced Jumpers

20013 Briggs, Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier, U158338, Cliff Anderson
20001 Kona, Border Collie, U158126, Jeannie Bonsignore

14009 Joy, Shetland Sheepdog, U158350, Lisa Stoddard

16019 Honcho, All-American, U156807, Alaina Axford-Moore
16007 Sophie, Miniature American Shepherd, U158139, Marcy Armstrong

22007 Kai, Border Collie, U155454, Susan Greenholt
22012 Spark, Border Collie, U1l60777, Jacky Mento
22005 Gwin, Border Collie, U160106, Cliff Anderson

Ring 1: Performance III/Veterans Jumpers

08003 Inga, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U148850, Wes Gage
08005 Pixie, All-American, U152514, Thomas Schilpp

12007 Shiloh, All-American, U155427, Beth Bond

12008 Oliver, Lakeland Terrier, U157203, Tina Fitzpatrick
12009 Lydia, Shetland Sheepdog, U144111, Trisha Gage
12013 Preston, Rat Terrier, U813333, Nancy Cush

14004 Zoe, All-American, Ul46765, Cliff Anderson
14008 DeWalt, Border Collie, Ul46721, Vincent Madeiros

16001 Gimmick, All-American, Ul46862, Alaina Axford-Moore
16003 Scout, Border Collie, U144021, Kamrin Cierpiszewski
16005 Fixx, Border Collie, U1l39696, Rosemarie Huey
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16010 Favour, Golden Retriever, U508348, Joann Caperna-Ford
16015 Danny, All-American, U150972, Cindy Feroe

16016 Surge, Border Collie, U139529, Trish Dranchak

16018 Bryn, Border Collie, Al44638, Jacky Mento

16023 Phoenix, Border Collie, U149061, Darryl Power

20003 Magic, German Shepherd Dog, U159816, Lindsay Brown
20009 Kai, Border Collie, U149795, Krysta Barnhardt

Ring 1: Masters Jumpers

12002 Luna, Shetland Sheepdog, U157460, Beth Bond

12001 Fusion, Border Pap, U158240, Melanie Clark

12014 Gucci, Poodle (Miniature), U156081, Cindy Madeiros
12004 Scout, Border Pap, U158241, Marshall Clark

12016 Marley, Miniature American Shepherd, U160562, Beth Bond

16004 Duffey, Shetland Sheepdog, U156498, Helen Ackley
16021 Ditto, All-American, U160467, Sandy Costello
16006 Ratchet, Rat Terrier, U812796, Nancy Cush
12015 Bacchus, Miniature Schnauzer, U156880, Sue Ratz
20008 Dezi, Border Collie, U146010, Linda Husson
20006 Kenzie, Border Collie, U149187, Kamrin Cierpiszewski
20014 Meadow, Border Collie, U155629, Jim Layfield
20016 Brazen, Border Collie, U152166, Rosemarie Huey
20020 Miles, Border Collie, U156870, Tina Power
20023 Tagg, Australian Shepherd, U154241, Donna Widdowson
22002 Rhythm, Border Collie, U153223, Linda Husson
22010 Seb, Border Collie, U155019, Cliff Anderson
22015 Torque!, Border Collie, U156009, Trish Dranchak
22011 Tequila, Border Collie, U157253, Kamrin Cierpiszewski
22013 Ripper Maylott, Border Collie, U151434, Diann Gastley
22014 Ani, Border Collie, U159527, Krysta Barnhardt

Ring 1: Performance I Snooker
08002 Oona, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, U160821, Mike Amole
12008 Oliver, Lakeland Terrier, U157203, Tina Fitzpatrick
14007 Raven, Border Collie, U161011, Ann Hoppe

20011 Torin, English Shepherd, U815397, Susan Roth

Ring 1: Starters Snooker

10004 Tanzanite, Papillon, U162644, Linda Womer
20005 Cherry Pie, Border Collie, U160869, Jeannie Bonsignore
20013 BRriggs, Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier, U158338, Cliff Anderson
20019 Remedy, Border Collie, U161650, Lauren Blackson
20021 Dibs, Border Collie, Ul61429, Liza Fuchs
12012 Maverick, French Bulldog, U159414, Felicia Edel
14009 Joy, Shetland Sheepdog, U158350, Lisa Stoddard
22004 Pirate, Border Collie, U160625, Dan Burke
22005 Gwin, Border Collie, U1l60106, Cliff Anderson
22006 Ryobi, Border Collie, Ul61683, Linda Keller
22008 Vibe, Border Collie, Ul61682, Vincent Madeiros

Ring 1: Performance II Snooker

08001 Caru, Welsh Terrier, U142828, Tina Fitzpatrick

12005 Spryte, Shetland Sheepdog, A160530, Trisha Gage
12011 Nala, All-American, U160585, Kendra Kramer
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Ring 1: Advanced Snooker
14001 Wylie, Rat Terrier, U815206, Nancy Cush

16007 Sophie, Miniature American Shepherd, U158139, Marcy Armstrong
16019 Honcho, All-American, U156807, Alaina Axford-Moore

20002 Glorious, Mudi, U161441, Linda Womer

22003 Timmy Tail, English Springer Spaniel, U158122, Tom Ford
22012 Spark, Border Collie, U1l60777, Jacky Mento
22014 Ani, Border Collie, U159527, Krysta Barnhardt

Ring 1: Veterans Snooker

Ring 1: Performance III Snooker

20003 Magic, German Shepherd Dog, U159816, Lindsay Brown
20009 Kai, Border Collie, U149795, Krysta Barnhardt
20018 Quilo, Australian Shepherd, U160583, Carolynn Velas

16015 Danny, All-American, U150972, Cindy Feroe

16010 Favour, Golden Retriever, U508348, Joann Caperna-Ford
16005 Fixx, Border Collie, U139696, Rosemarie Huey

16023 Phoenix, Border Collie, U149061, Darryl Power

16003 Scout, Border Collie, U144021, Kamrin Cierpiszewski
16016 Surge, Border Collie, U139529, Trish Dranchak

12013 Preston, Rat Terrier, U813333, Nancy Cush
12009 Lydia, Shetland Sheepdog, U144111, Trisha Gage
12007 Shiloh, All-American, U155427, Beth Bond

08005 Pixie, All-American, U152514, Thomas Schilpp
08003 Inga, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U148850, Wes Gage

14004 Zoe, All-American, Ul46765, Cliff Anderson

Ring 1: Masters Snooker

22010 Seb, Border Collie, U155019, Cliff Anderson

22009 Zippity, Australian Shepherd, A158788, Sally Silverman
22002 Rhythm, Border Collie, U153223, Linda Husson

22015 Torque!, Border Collie, U156009, Trish Dranchak

14005 Pivot, English Cocker Spaniel, U156438, Maureen Waldron
12015 Bacchus, Miniature Schnauzer, U156880, Sue Ratz

20023 Tagg, Australian Shepherd, U154241, Donna Widdowson
20017 Wicked, English Springer Spaniel, A149655, Tom Ford
20020 Miles, Border Collie, U156870, Tina Power

20016 Brazen, Border Collie, U152166, Rosemarie Huey
20014 Meadow, Border Collie, U155629, Jim Layfield

12016 Marley, Miniature American Shepherd, U160562, Beth Bond
12001 Fusion, Border Pap, U158240, Melanie Clark

12014 Gucci, Poodle (Miniature), U1l56081, Cindy Madeiros
12004 Scout, Border Pap, U158241, Marshall Clark

12002 Luna, Shetland Sheepdog, U157460, Beth Bond

20008 Dezi, Border Collie, U146010, Linda Husson

16006 Ratchet, Rat Terrier, U812796, Nancy Cush

16004 Duffey, Shetland Sheepdog, U156498, Helen Ackley

16021 Ditto, All-American, U1l60467, Sandy Costello

Ring 1: Performance I Standard

08002 Oona, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, U160821, Mike Amole
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12008

20003

10004

12002
12012

14001

16012

20001
20019
20021
20002

22003
22004

12011

20011
20018

14009

16007
16019
16021

22012
22013
22014

08001
08003

12007
12013

14004

16003
16010
16011
16015
16016
16020
16023

20009

20008

12001

Oliver, Lakeland Terrier, U157203, Tina Fitzpatrick

Magic, German Shepherd Dog, U159816, Lindsay Brown

Ring 1: Starters Standard
Tanzanite, Papillon, Ul62644, Linda Womer

Luna, Shetland Sheepdog, U157460, Beth Bond
Maverick, French Bulldog, U159414, Felicia Edel

Wylie, Rat Terrier, U815206, Nancy Cush
Biscuit, All-American, U157274, Larue Christman
Kona, Border Collie, U158126, Jeannie Bonsignore
Remedy, Border Collie, U161650, Lauren Blackson
Dibs, Border Collie, U1l61429, Liza Fuchs
Glorious, Mudi, Ul61441, Linda Womer
Timmy Tail, English Springer Spaniel, U158122, Tom Ford
Pirate, Border Collie, Ul60625, Dan Burke

Ring 1: Performance II Standard
Nala, All-American, U1l60585, Kendra Kramer
Torin, English Shepherd, U815397, Susan Roth
Quilo, Australian Shepherd, U160583, Carolynn Velas

Ring 1: Advanced Standard

Joy, Shetland Sheepdog, U158350, Lisa Stoddard
Sophie, Miniature American Shepherd, U158139, Marcy Armstrong
Honcho, All-American, U156807, Alaina Axford-Moore
Ditto, All-American, U160467, Sandy Costello
Spark, Border Collie, U160777, Jacky Mento

Ripper Maylott, Border Collie, U151434, Diann Gastley
Ani, Border Collie, U159527, Krysta Barnhardt

Ring 1: Veterans Standard

Ring 1: Performance III Standard

Caru, Welsh Terrier, U142828, Tina Fitzpatrick
Inga, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U148850, Wes Gage

Shiloh, All-American, U155427, Beth Bond
Preston, Rat Terrier, U813333, Nancy Cush

Zoe, All-American, Ul46765, Cliff Anderson

Scout, Border Collie, U144021, Kamrin Cierpiszewski
Favour, Golden Retriever, U508348, Joann Caperna-Ford
Java, Australian Shepherd, U137169, Sally Silverman
Danny, All-American, U150972, Cindy Feroe

Surge, Border Collie, U139529, Trish Dranchak

Denali, Border Collie, U145300, Jeannie Bonsignore
Phoenix, Border Collie, U149061, Darryl Power

Kai, Border Collie, U149795, Krysta Barnhardt

Ring 1: Masters Standard
Dezi, Border Collie, U146010, Linda Husson

Fusion, Border Pap, U158240, Melanie Clark
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12016 Marley, Miniature American Shepherd, U160562, Beth Bond
12004 Scout, Border Pap, U158241, Marshall Clark

12015 Bacchus, Miniature Schnauzer, U156880, Sue Ratz

16004 Duffey, Shetland Sheepdog, U156498, Helen Ackley
16006 Ratchet, Rat Terrier, U812796, Nancy Cush

20014 Meadow, Border Collie, U155629, Jim Layfield

20016 Brazen, Border Collie, U152166, Rosemarie Huey
20017 wWicked, English Springer Spaniel, A149655, Tom Ford
20020 Miles, Border Collie, U156870, Tina Power

22002 Rhythm, Border Collie, U153223, Linda Husson

22009 Zippity, Australian Shepherd, A158788, Sally Silverman
22015 Torque!, Border Collie, U156009, Trish Dranchak

22010 Seb, Border Collie, U155019, Cliff Anderson

22011 Tequila, Border Collie, U157253, Kamrin Cierpiszewski

Ring 1: Grand Prix Qualifier

12001 Fusion, Border Pap, U158240, Melanie Clark

12002 Luna, Shetland Sheepdog, U157460, Beth Bond

12009 (P) Lydia, Shetland Sheepdog, U144111, Trisha Gage
12012 Maverick, French Bulldog, U159414, Felicia Edel
12013 (P) Preston, Rat Terrier, U813333, Nancy Cush

12004 Scout, Border Pap, U158241, Marshall Clark
12015(P) Bacchus, Miniature Schnauzer, U156880, Sue Ratz

14008 (P) DeWalt, Border Collie, U1l46721, Vincent Madeiros
14009 Joy, Shetland Sheepdog, U158350, Lisa Stoddard

14004 Zoe, All-American, Ul46765, Cliff Anderson

20014 Meadow, Border Collie, U155629, Jim Layfield

20017 Wicked, English Springer Spaniel, A149655, Tom Ford
20019 Remedy, Border Collie, U161650, Lauren Blackson
20006 Kenzie, Border Collie, U149187, Kamrin Cierpiszewski

16004 Duffey, Shetland Sheepdog, U156498, Helen Ackley
16018 (P) Bryn, Border Collie, A144638, Jacky Mento

16019 Honcho, All-American, U156807, Alaina Axford-Moore
16020 (P) Denali, Border Collie, U145300, Jeannie Bonsignore
16021 Ditto, All-American, U160467, Sandy Costello

22004 Pirate, Border Collie, U1l60625, Dan Burke

22015 Torque!, Border Collie, U156009, Trish Dranchak

22009 Zippity, Australian Shepherd, A158788, Sally Silverman
22010 Seb, Border Collie, U155019, Cliff Anderson
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Contestant Names & Addresses

Ackley, Helen, 16 Merritt Lane, Rocky Hill, NJ 08553

16004 Ul56498

Amole, Mike, 303 W. Lancaster Avenue,
08004 Ul51264
08002 Ul60821

Duffey Shetland Sheepdog

Shillington, PA 19607

Gallifrey Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Oona Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Anderson, Cliff, 437 Church Hill Road, Landenberg, PA 19350

22010 U155019
14004 U146765
22005 U160106
20013 U158338

Armstrong, Marcy, 1080 Barnbridge Drive,

16007 U158139

Seb Border Collie
Zoe All-American
Gwin Border Collie
Briggs Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier

Schwenksville, PA 19473

Sophie Miniature American Shepherd

Axford-Moore, Alaina, PO Box 26702, Collegeville, PA 19426

16019 U156807
16001 Ul46862

Barlics, Deb, 15 Azalea Drive, Edison,

24005 Ul55787

Honcho All-American
Gimmick All-American

NJ 08820
Ryder Golden Retriever

Barnhardt, Krysta, 1905 Furnace Hill Road, Denver, PA 17517

22014 Ul59527
20009 Ul49795

Blackson, Lauren, 2208 Jamaica Drive,

20019 Ul61650

Ani Border Collie
Kai Border Collie

Wilmington, DE 19810

Remedy Border Collie

Bond, Beth, 16 McCurley Drive, New Freedom, PA 17349

12007 Ul155427
12016 Ul60562
12002 Ul57460

Shiloh All-American
Marley Miniature American Shepherd
Luna Shetland Sheepdog

Bonsignore, Jeannie, 1014 Green Pond Road, Newfoundland, NJ 07435

16020 U145300
20001 Ul58126
20005 Ul160869

Bridgwood, Charlene, 24 Haines Road,
14003 Ul51382
16017 Ul45822

Denali Border Collie
Kona Border Collie
Cherry Pie Border Collie

Stockton, NJ 08559

Gremlin
AV Chesapeake Bay Retriever

Brown, Lindsay, 3139 Seiples Station Road, Whitehall, PA 18052

20003 Ul59816

Magic German Shepherd Dog

Burke, Dan, 665 Whirlaway Drive, Warminster, PA 18974

22004 U160625

Pirate Border Collie

Caperna-Ford, Joann, 5245 McLean Station Road, Green Lane, PA 18054

16010 U508348

Favour Golden Retriever

Christman, Larue, 1414 N Muhlenberg St, Allentown, PA 18104

16012 Ul57274

Ciardelli, Chris, 135 Rimstone Court,
22001 Ul55091

Biscuit All-American

Shohola, PA 18458

Tabby Border Collie

Cierpiszewski, Kamrin, PO Box 120, Whitehouse Station, NJ 08889

16003 Ul44021
20006 U149187
22011 Ul57253

Scout Border Collie
Kenzie Border Collie
Tequila Border Collie

Clark, Marshall, PO Box 977, Crystal River, FL 34423

12004 Ul58241

Clark, Melanie, PO Box 977, Crystal River,

12001 U158240

Conn, Katie, 604 Maple Lane, Flourtown,

10003 U158180

Scout Border Pap
FL 34423
Fusion Border Pap
PA 19031
Biscotti Shetland Sheepdog
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Costello, Sandy, 1724 Horse Shoe Pike, Glenmoore, PA 19343
16021 Ule60467 Ditto All-American

Cush, Nancy, 151 SR 29, Springville, PA 18844

16006 U812796 Ratchet Rat Terrier
12013 U813333 Preston Rat Terrier
14001 U815206 Wylie Rat Terrier

Domalakes, Gail, 825 Carlton Avenue, Bethlehem, PA 18015
20012 Ul53793 Quill Border Collie
20007 Ul57506 Burr Border Collie

Dranchak, Trish, 9104 Bobwhite Circle, Gaithersburg, MD 20879
22015 Ul56009 Torque! Border Collie
16016 U139529 Surge Border Collie

Edel, Felicia, 47 Lake Ave, Helmetta, NJ 08828
12012 Ul59414 Maverick French Bulldog

Feroe, Cindy, 3504 Woodland Avenue, Reading, PA 19606
16015 U150972 Danny All-American

Fitzpatrick, Tina, 231 W. Maple Ave, Morrisville, PA 19067
08001 Ul42828 Caru Welsh Terrier
12008 U1l57203 Oliver Lakeland Terrier

Ford, Tom, 5245 McLean Station Road, Green Lane, PA 18054
22003 Ul58122 Timmy Tail English Springer Spaniel
20017 A149655 Wicked English Springer Spaniel

Fuchs, Liza, 527 Owen Road, Wynnwood, PA 19096
20021 Ul61429 Dibs Border Collie

Gage, Trisha, 46 Elfman Dr, Doylestown, PA 18901
12005 A160530 Spryte Shetland Sheepdog
12009 Ul44111 Lydia Shetland Sheepdog

Gage, Wes, 46 Elfman Drive, Doylestown, PA 18901
08003 U148850 Inga Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Gastley, Diann, 2139 Brecken Dell Court, Frederick, MD 21702

16014 A157284 Zin All-American
22013 U151434 Ripper Maylott Border Collie
14002 Ul39579 Pipit Maylott Border Collie

Gissler, Zanya, 1260 County Road 519, Frenchtown, NJ 08825
20022 Ul152669 Whin Border Collie

Greenholt, Susan, 248 Marlboro Road, Kennett Square, PA 19348
22007 Ul55454 Kai Border Collie

Harris, Janie, 3941 Peach Lane, Zionsville, PA 18092
16009 Ul48568 Bode Border Collie

Hoppe, Ann, 171 W. Greenleaf St, Emmaus, PA 18049
14007 Ul61011 Raven Border Collie

Huey, Rosemarie, 1850 Wentz Road, Quakertown, PA 18951
20016 Ul52166 Brazen Border Collie
16005 Ul139696 Fixx Border Collie

Husson, Linda, 977 Twin Lakes Road, Shohola, PA 18458
22002 U153223 Rhythm Border Collie
20008 U146010 Dezi Border Collie

Iobst, Sue, 5162 South Mountain Dr, Emmaus, PA 18049
20015 Ul60617 Frankee Australian Shepherd

Keller, Linda, 1012 Green Pond Road, Newfoundland, NJ 07435
22006 Ul61683 Ryobi Border Collie

Koferl, Beth, 242 Heaters Hill Road, Matamoras, PA 18336
16022 Ug811604 Bret Golden Retriever

Kolesa, Heather, 13 Manor Lane North, Yardley, PA 19067
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24002 Ul55718 Nickel Border Collie

Kramer, Kendra, 513 River Drive, Apt 104, Allentown, PA 18109
12011 Ul160585 Nala All-American

Layfield, Jim, 3655 Pheasant Lane, Bethlehem, PA 18020
20014 Ul55629 Meadow Border Collie

Luse, Makayla, 1241 Roundhouse Road, Quakertown, PA 18951
20010 Ul52948 Finn Border Collie
14006 Ul42293 Rush Border Collie

Madeiros, Cindy, 4677 Irish Creek Road, Bernville, PA 19506
12014 Ul56081 Gucci Poodle (Miniature)

Madeiros, Vincent, 4677 Irish Creek Road, Bernville, PA 19506
22008 Ulel682 Vibe Border Collie
14008 Ulde721 DeWalt Border Collie

Mann, Lisa, 419 Pastell Lane, Conshohocken, PA 19428
16013 Ul57929 Harper All-American

Mento, Jacky, 2031 Pine Tree Road, Coopersburg, PA 18036
22012 Uule0777 Spark Border Collie
16018 Al44638 Bryn Border Collie

Morgan, Kathy, 288 Saw Mill Road, Pottstown, PA 19465
10001 U150741 ShockTop All-American

Power, Darryl, 1900 Bennett Road, Victor, NY 14564
16023 Ul49061 Phoenix Border Collie

Power, Tina, 1900 Bennett Road, Victor, NY 14564
20020 Ul56870 Miles Border Collie

Ratz, Sue, 3382 E Buck Road, Pennsburg, PA 18073
12015 Ul56880 Bacchus Miniature Schnauzer

Reardon, Jody, 5 Longview Avenue, Lake Hiawatha, NJ 07034
24003 U155081 Trey Border Collie

Roseman, Debra, 3487 Woodbyne Road, Hellertown, PA 18055

16002 Ul51161 Harley Staffordshire Bull Terrier

Roth, Susan, 4248 Windsor Road, Allentown, PA 18104
20011 U815397 Torin English Shepherd

Schaefer, Kathleen, 29 Cager Place, Huntington Station, NY 11746
20004 U155384 Kindle Australian Shepherd

Schilpp, Thomas, 2805 Eastern Avenue, Baltimore, MD 21224
08005 Ul152514 Pixie All-American

Silverman, Sally, , , Canada
22009 A158788 Zippity Australian Shepherd
16011 U137169 Java Australian Shepherd

Stoddard, Lisa, 39 Riverbrook Avenue, Lincroft, NJ 07738
14009 U1l58350 Joy Shetland Sheepdog
12003 U150595 Victoria Shetland Sheepdog

Sutherland, Rosie, 103 Search Avenue, Pennington, NJ 08534
24004 Ul53521 Clip Border Collie

Turner, Christina, 9 Columbia Train, Hopatcong, NJ 07843
12006 U159929 Onyx Shetland Sheepdog
24001 Ul51363 Rhyze Golden Retriever

Velas, Carolynn, 603 River Drive, Apt 302, Allentown, PA 18109
20018 Ul60583 Quilo Australian Shepherd

Waldron, Maureen, 2091 Prout Farm Road, Pottstown, PA 19646

14005 Ul56438 Pivot English Cocker Spaniel

Weiss, Anita, 4 Stone Bridge Court, Langhorne, PA 19047-8004

10002 Ul56725 Bruno Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
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16008 U154001 Malcolm Bearded Collie

Wellheuser, Pat, 521 Colonial Drive, East Greenville, PA 18041
12010 U509224 Whim Border Collie

Widdowson, Donna, 7099 Sell Road, Zionsville, PA 18092
20023 Ulb54241 Tagg Australian Shepherd

Womer, Linda, 1510 Golf Drive, Gilbertsville, PA 19525

20002 Ule6l441l Glorious Mudi
10004 Ul62644 Tanzanite Papillon
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